
BUILDING EMERGENCY COORDINATORS      (BEC's)

Building Floor BEC Email Work Building Floor BEC Email Work
Elsa Ramos ramos@tamiu.edu 326-2117 San Juana Guzman sguzman@tamiu.edu 326-2136
Malynda Dalton mdalton@tamiu.edu 326-2403 Baldomero Garcia baldo.garcia@tamiu.edu 326-2553
Lorenzo Rodriguez lrodriguez@tamiu.edu 326-2110 Gabriela T. Gamez gabby@tamiu.edu 326-2465
Vanessa A. Ramirez vanessa.ramirez@tamiu.edu 326-2112 Erika Medrano emedrano@tamiu.edu 326-2470
Jacob Brulloths jacob.brulloths@tamiu.edu 326-2108
Cesar Ramirez cesar.ramirez@tamiu.edu 326-2115 1st Floor Merari T. Teran merari.teran@tamiu.edu 326-3107
Jennifer Torres jennifer.torres@tamiu.edu 326-2111 Gloria Villagran gvillagran@tamiu.edu 326-2475
Josefina Molina josefina.molina@tamiu.edu 326-2121 Pat Hilda Garcia pat.garcia@tamiu.edu 326-3109
Jeanette M. Hatcher jhatcher@tamiu.edu 326-2404 Linda Gribble lgribble@tamiu.edu 326-2450
Omelia Arreola omelia.arreola@tamiu.edu 326-2121

Oscar Mendoza Jr. oscar.mendoza@tamiu.edu 326-2342
Police Officers dispatcher@tamiu.edu 326-2100
Nora Lerma nora@tamiu.edu 326-2375 Ernst Feisner efeisner@tamiu.edu 326-2905
Martha Laura Medina mmedina@tamiu.edu 326-2817 Daniel A. Lathey dlathey@tamiu.edu 326-2892
Catarina Colunga ccolunga@tamiu.edu 326-2169 Amanda N. Ruthman amandan.ruthman@tamiu.edu 326-3007
Yezmin Salazar yezmin@tamiu.edu 326-2292 Petra Vela pvela@tamiu.edu 326-3000
Julie Barrera julie.barrera@tamiu.edu 326-2372
Laura Echandy lgamez@tamiu.edu 326-2343 Student Managers
Nora Gaona ngaona@tamiu.edu 326-2350 Gabriel S. Rodriguez gabriel.rodriguez@tamiu.edu 326-3014
Pat Martinez pat.martinez@tamiu.edu 326-2275 Robert H. Garza III roberto.garza@tamiu.edu 326-3019
Elsie De Leon edeleon@tamiu.edu 326-2427 Sylvia M. Quinn sylvia.quinn@tamiu.edu 326-3017
Rebecca Litman rlitman@tamiu.edu 326-2430 Eric M. Gonzalez eric.gonzalez@tamiu.edu 326-3018

Irene Mendoza irene@tamiu.edu 326-3015
Bob Bullock Hall TBD Police Officers on Duty 326-2100

Jesse Gonzalez jgonzalez@tamiu.edu 326-2932
Norma Cortez ncortez@tamiu.edu 326-2723 Enrique E. Botello enrique.botello@tamiu.edu 326-2931
Veronica Guzman veronica.guzman@tamiu.edu 326-2714 Kristina Valenciano kristina.valenciano@tamiu.edu 326-2930
Taryn Shehab tshehab@tamiu.edu 326-2883 Student Managers

Alfred Tapia alfred.tapia@tamiu.edu 326-2043
1st Floor Amede Rubio amede.rubio@tamiu.edu 326-2498 Miguel Trevino mtrevino@tamiu.edu 326-2283

Mara D. (Carmen) De La Garza carmen@tamiu.edu 326-2447
Hector E. Gonzalez hector.gonzalez@tamiu.edu 326-3121 Adalberto Chavarria adalberto.chavarria@tamiu.edu 326-3078

Robert F. Batey robert.batey@tamiu.edu 326-2609
Kameron Jorgensen kameron.jorgensen@tamiu.edu 326-2568 Elizabeth Rubio elizabeth.rubio@tamiu.edu 326-2646
Daniel Mott dmott@tamiu.edu 326-2583 Adriana M. Garcia adrianam.garcia@tamiu.edu 326-2654

Mirasol Tabarez mtabarez@tamiu.edu 326-3213 Cynthia Martinez cindy@tamiu.edu 326-2486
Victoria A. Davenport victoria.davenport@tamiu.edu 326-1300 Araceli Lozano alozano@tamiu.edu 326-2551
Resident Advisors 326-1300 Vanessa A. Garcia vanessaa.garcia@tamiu.edu 326-2548

Adrian Dominguez adrian.dominguez@tamiu.edu 326-2756 Arturo Garza arturo@tamiu.edu 326-2250
Jessica Perez jessica.perez01@tamiu.edu 326-2190 Alejandra Gonzalez alejandra.gonzalez1@tamiu.edu 326-2777

Vanessa G. Garcia vannessag.garcia@tamiu.edu 326-2763
Antonio De La Rosa adelarosa@tamiu.edu 326-2326 Jose Sanchez Jr. josel.sanchez@tamiu.edu 326-2131
Manuel Martinez III manuelmartinez@tamiu.edu 326-2326 Alfredo Siller alfredo.siller@tamiu.edu 326-2215

Lisa Navarro lnavarro@tamiu.edu 326-2886
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